UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
LV2622                             Preliminary            LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 8
Copyright © 2011 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R102-045.a
250μA, 3MHZ, LOW VOLTAGE
RAIL-TO-RAIL I/O CMOS DUAL
OP AMPS
 DESCRIPTION

* Low Power: 250µA/Amplifier Typical Supply Current
SOP-8
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
LV2622L-S08-R LV2622G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
LV2622L-S08-T LV2622G-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
LV2622L-S08-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(1) R: Tape Reel, T: Tube